XL auBaH - Corona 260 569,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgs4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

MaTepunan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

260

N2

86

40

77
HeBbIABVXXHOM
Kpem

[MN0THada TKaHb
MnacTuk

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

7108-B-94705008




